

Genesee Park Base Camp
 Contract No: 201950021

300 days

GoodLand Construction, Inc.
 Hartford Fire Insurance Co

| Bid Item | Description | Unit | Bid Quantity | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Bid | Total Bid |
|-------------|---|------|--------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|--------------|
| | General Conditions | Unit | Qty | Unit Cost | Subtotal | | |
| 01 11 00 | General Conditions | LS | 1 | \$ 33,000.00 | \$ 33,000.00 | 82,500.00 | \$ 82,500.00 |
| 01 00 00 | General Requirements | | | | | | |
| 01 56 39 | Tree Retention and Protection | LS | 1 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | 14,305.00 | \$ 14,305.00 |
| 01 57 13 | Erosion and Sedimentation Control | LS | 1 | \$ 50,600.00 | \$ 50,600.00 | 18,930.00 | \$ 18,930.00 |
| 02 00 00 | Site Work | | | | | | |
| 02 41 00 | Demolition | LS | 1 | \$ 18,700.00 | \$ 18,700.00 | 7,355.00 | \$ 7,355.00 |
| 03 00 00 | Concrete | | | | | | |
| 03 41 00 | Precast Concrete - Concrete Prep Tables | EA | 2 | \$ 3,520.00 | \$ 7,040.00 | 4,350.00 | \$ 8,700.00 |
| 03 41 00 | Precast Concrete - Curb Stops | EA | 9 | \$ 132.00 | \$ 1,188.00 | 315.00 | \$ 2,835.00 |
| 04 00 00 | Masonry | | | | | | |
| 04 43 13.13 | Anchored Stone Masonry Veneer | EA | 6 | \$ 2,750.00 | \$ 16,500.00 | 4,310.00 | \$ 25,860.00 |
| 05 00 00 | Metal Fabrications | | | | | | |
| 05 53 13 | Metal Fabrications | LS | 1 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | 3,960.00 | \$ 3,960.00 |
| 12 00 00 | Furnishings | | | | | | |
| 12 87 50 | Prefabricated Picnic Shelter Installation | LS | 1 | \$ 33,000.00 | \$ 33,000.00 | 36,650.00 | \$ 36,650.00 |
| 12 87 60 | Vault Toilet Site Prep | EA | 2 | \$ 9,900.00 | \$ 19,800.00 | 3,250.00 | \$ 6,500.00 |
| 12 93 00 | Site Furnishings - Picnic Tables Standard | EA | 4 | \$ 1,870.00 | \$ 7,480.00 | 1,955.00 | \$ 7,820.00 |
| 12 93 00 | Site Furnishings - Picnic Tables Accessible | EA | 2 | \$ 1,650.00 | \$ 3,300.00 | 1,575.00 | \$ 3,150.00 |
| 12 93 00 | Site Furnishings - Log Benches | EA | 20 | \$ 192.50 | \$ 3,850.00 | 415.00 | \$ 8,300.00 |
| 13 93 00 | Site Furnishings - Handicap Parking Signs | LS | 1 | \$ 302.50 | \$ 302.50 | 700.00 | \$ 700.00 |
| 31 00 00 | Earthwork | | | | | | |
| 31 11 00 | Clearing and Grubbing | LS | 1 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | 1,470.00 | \$ 1,470.00 |
| 31 11 00 | Clearing and Grubbing - Stump Removal 12"-18" | EA | 19 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 4,180.00 | 247.10 | \$ 4,694.90 |
| 31 11 00 | Clearing and Grubbing - Stump Removal less than 12" | EA | 16 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 1,760.00 | 194.06 | \$ 3,104.96 |
| 31 20 00 | Earth Moving | LS | 1 | \$ 14,300.00 | \$ 14,300.00 | 29,335.00 | \$ 29,335.00 |
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - Stacked Brownstone Walls and Seating | LS | 1 | \$ 44,000.00 | \$ 44,000.00 | 41,100.00 | \$ 41,100.00 |
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - Soil Rip Rap - Type L | LS | 1 | \$ 341.00 | \$ 341.00 | 1,270.00 | \$ 1,270.00 |
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - Soil Rip Rap - Type M | LS | 1 | \$ 159.50 | \$ 159.50 | 1,270.00 | \$ 1,270.00 |
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - 18" Double Stacked Boulder Wall | LS | 1 | \$ 9,900.00 | \$ 9,900.00 | 8,155.00 | \$ 8,155.00 |
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - 36" Boulder Wall | LS | 1 | \$ 36,300.00 | \$ 36,300.00 | 11,100.00 | \$ 11,100.00 |
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - Landscape Boulders | LS | 1 | \$ 11,000.00 | \$ 11,000.00 | 6,850.00 | \$ 6,850.00 |

| | | | | | | | | | | |
|----------|---|------|---|----|-----------|----|-------------------|-----------|----|-----------|
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - Brownstone Stairs | LS | 1 | \$ | 13,200.00 | \$ | 13,200.00 | 15,800.00 | \$ | 15,800.00 |
| 31 37 00 | Riprap, Boulders, Stone, and Bedding - Brownstone Stepping Stones | LS | 1 | \$ | 5,500.00 | \$ | 5,500.00 | 9,845.00 | \$ | 9,845.00 |
| 32 00 00 | Exterior Improvements | | | | | | | | | |
| 32 11 16 | Aggregate Base Course | LS | 1 | \$ | 14,520.00 | \$ | 14,520.00 | 37,100.00 | \$ | 37,100.00 |
| 32 13 13 | Concrete Walks, Curbs, and Miscellaneous Flatwork | LS | 1 | \$ | 49,500.00 | \$ | 49,500.00 | 51,950.00 | \$ | 51,950.00 |
| 32 15 40 | Crushed Stone Paving | LS | 1 | \$ | 9,350.00 | \$ | 9,350.00 | 10,380.00 | \$ | 10,380.00 |
| 32 17 23 | Pavement Markings | LS | 1 | \$ | 1,100.00 | \$ | 1,100.00 | 1,600.00 | \$ | 1,600.00 |
| 32 92 20 | Native Seeding | LS | 1 | \$ | 23,430.00 | \$ | 23,430.00 | 30,235.00 | \$ | 30,235.00 |
| 33 00 00 | Utilities | | | | | | | | | |
| 33 44 00 | Storm Sewerage | LS | 1 | \$ | 28,160.00 | \$ | 28,160.00 | 21,755.00 | \$ | 21,755.00 |
| 33 55 00 | Potholing | HOUR | 8 | \$ | 200.00 | \$ | 1,600.00 | 475.00 | \$ | 3,800.00 |
| | Total Bid | | | | | \$ | 477,361.00 | | | |

Yellow Highlight denotes Bidder Calculation Error

| | | |
|-------------------------|-----------|-------------------|
| Bid Items Total | \$ | 518,379.86 |
| Textura Fee | \$ | 3,250.00 |
| Total Bid Amount | \$ | 521,629.86 |